

## Robertson County Chamber Junior Ambassador Application

## Mission Statement:

The Junior Ambassadors serve as the Robertson County Chamber's official youth representatives, fostering connections between the Chamber, local businesses, and the next generation of community leaders. This program empowers students aged 16-20 to engage in year-round initiatives designed to promote leadership, mentorship, and innovation. Through intentional participation in Chamber activities, the Junior Ambassadors will gain valuable opportunities to connect with others, make a lasting impact on their community, and develop the skills needed to become future leaders.

Each year, a select group of Junior Ambassadors will be chosen to participate, with others encouraged to reapply in future classes.

Name:	Telephone – Office: Telephone – Cell:
Address:	E-mail Address:
City, State, Zip Code:	School:
Parents Name	Contact Number:
Community/Civic Activities	
What would you like to engage in if you are chosen to be a Junior Ambassador?	

Are you comfortable creating content for social media and	if so, which platforms?	
What do you feel are the three most significant problems currently facing Robertson County and its residents?		
What other information would you like to share about yourself in consideration of your application?		
Nominees for the Junior Ambassador Program must have the support of their parents if under the age of 18. Their signature is an indication of their support of the nominee's participation in the program.		
Signature of applicant:	Signature of parent/sponsor:	
Date:	Date:	